

LIMITED

KIA, HOWRAH-711106.

920

(1-33) 2287 9938

www.camationindustries.com

Results for the Quarter

March, 2019

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
117.75	690.92	741.04
(247.97)	(425.74)	(461.42)
(247.97)	(425.74)	(461.42)
(276.95)	(426.03)	(468.48)
(263.42)	(424.34)	(454.95)
		345.72
		387.82
(8.01)	(12.32)	(13.55)
(8.01)	(12.32)	(13.55)

ailed format of Quarter and Year Ended Financial
er Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
15. The full format of the Quarter and Year Ended
lock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and
es.com)

On behalf of the Board of Directors
P. Sehgal A. K. Bose
g Director Whole Time Director

Mafatlal
DUSTRIES LIMITED

CGJ1913PLC000035
izon, 3 Fl. Off: C.G. Road, Navrangpura,
79-264444 Fax No. 079-26444403
als.com Website : www.mafatlals.com

POSTAL BALLOT

ection 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013,
es (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014,
the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure
company is seeking the approval of shareholders
s voting by electronic means (e-voting) in respect
postal ballot Notice dated 16th May, 2019.

Directors of the Company for sale or disposal of
(a) of the Companies Act, 2013 as per the
llot Notice.

iyavrata H. Mafatlal, Whole Time Director for his
November, 2019 to 31st October, 2021 under the
nd other applicable provisions read with schedule
d his appointment and re-designation as Chief
ve Director w.e.f. 1st April, 2019 and Whole Time
on 203 of the Companies Act, 2013 as per the
llot Notice.

notified that:

in the Register of Members or in Register of
by the Depositories as on 17th May, 2019 (cut-off
olutions proposed to be passed by the postal ballot.
he postal ballot form and self-addressed postage
been dispatched by permitted mode the Members
ir e-mail addresses register with the company /

Place: Mumbai

Date: 30/05/2019

52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Reg office : Unit No. 501, 5th Floor, Morya Blue Moon, Opp Citi Mall, Andheri Lokhandwala Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053

Website : www.52weeksentertainment.com E-Mail: 52weeksentd@gmail.com

Tel : 022-40167088, 022 22842127 Fax: 022 22819229

(CIN : L93000MH1993PLC072467)

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-03-2019	31-12-2018	31-03-2018	31-03-2019	31-03-2018
		(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	360.00	-	-	551.78	288.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and/or Exceptional Items)	45.95	(5.93)	38.23	(278.04)	161.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	45.95	(5.93)	38.23	(278.04)	161.80
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	45.95	(5.93)	38.23	(278.04)	161.80
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	3,488.00	3,488.00	3,488.00	3,488.00	3,488.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(1762.06)	(1484.02)
7	Earnings per Equity Share (Paid-up Value Rs. 1) (for Continuing and discontinued operation)					
	1. Basic	0.13	(0.02)	0.11	(0.80)	0.46
	2. Diluted	0.13	(0.02)	0.11	(0.80)	0.46

Note: Note - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.52weeksentertainment.com

FOR 52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Date: 30.05.2019
Place : Mumbai

sd/-
Cyrus Bhot
Director
DIN: 00443874

PANTH INFINITY LIMITED

(Formerly known as 'Synergy Bizcon Limited')

(CIN: L45201MP1993PLC007647)

Reg. Off.: 404, Navneet Plaza, 5/2, Old Palasia, Indore - 452001, Madhya Pradesh

Tel/fax.: 0731 - 4202337, 0261- 2600331, M - 7043999011, Email: info@panthinfinity.com, Website: www.panthinfinity.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		31.03.2019	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		(Audited)	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	459.38	1566.73	1465.67
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-6.57	6.30	5.14
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.10	9.77	5.14
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.01	6.97	1.33
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	146.89	164.48	118.22
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1232.50	1232.50	1232.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)		856.38	
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic EPS	-0.01	0.06	0.01
	(b) Diluted EPS	-0.01	0.06	0.01

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31.03.2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites: www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's Website: www.panthinfinity.com
- The above financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2019.
- The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

For PANTH INFINITY LIMITED

Place: Surat
Date: 30/05/2019

sd/-
Shwet Koradiya
Chairman & Director
DIN: 03489858

**HBL POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED**

CIN: L40109TG1986PLC006745

Regd. Off: 8-2-601, Road # 10, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034.

Standalone Audited Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2019

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending			For the Year ended	
		31-Mar-19	31-Dec-18	31-Mar-18	31-Mar-19	31-Mar-18
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)

For Advertising in PRESS
 2019
 Regd. Office
 Email: sanjay@scans...
 Particulars

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019
 (Amount INR (in Lacs), except earning per share data.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Financial Year Ended	
		31.03.2019 (Refer Note No. 6)	31.12.2018	31.03.2018 (Refer Note No. 6)	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	17,665.10	16,834.50	17,511.76	69,620.70	51,973.50
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(225.69)	135.70	111.27	1,709.33	549.20
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(225.69)	135.70	111.27	1,709.33	549.20
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(726.42)	71.92	22.36	864.56	(196.78)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(758.62)	138.69	(1,119.01)	564.83	(215.10)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				21,621.44	21,056.61
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary items)					
	Basic	(1.39)	0.14	0.04	1.27	(0.38)
	Diluted	(1.39)	0.14	0.04	1.27	(0.38)

Notes :

- The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30, 2019.
- Post the applicability of Goods & Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST. Accordingly, revenue from operations and total expenses for the twelve months ended March 31, 2019 are not comparable with the figures for the twelve months ended March 31, 2018 presented in the above results.
- Effective from April 01, 2018, the company has applied Ind AS 115 "Revenue from Contracts with Customers". The standard is applied retrospectively and the cumulative effect of applying this standard is recognised. The adoption of Ind AS 115 did not have any significant impact for the company.
- Other Operating Income includes sale of services alongwith gain or loss from "Commodity/Equity Derivative transactions under F&O segment" of various commodities transacted through Stock Exchange.
- (i) All the lenders of the Company have re-classified the loan facilities as Performing Assets on or before the date of 30th September, 2018 which were earlier classified as Non Performing Assets in the year 2015 and thereafter. As of now, all the loan facilities availed by the company have been treated as Standard Assets in the books of account of the lenders.
 (ii) Further, the company has reversed back and credited to the statement of profit & loss account, the amount to the tune of Rs.464.73 lakhs which is waived off by the lenders under Negotiated Settlement scheme. As a result the finance cost for the year ended March 31, 2019 has been reduced by that amount.
- Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 and March 31, 2018 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2018 and December 31, 2017 respectively.
- The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segments as per IND AS -108 "Operating Segment".
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and/or reclassified to confirm to the classification of the current period, where necessary.
- The above results are available on the Company's website at www.scansteels.com and BSE website (www.bseindia.com)
For and on behalf of the Board of Director
For Scan Steels Limited
 Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
 Whole Time Director
 DIN : 07002199

Date : 30th May, 2019
 Place : Bhubaneswar

Proposed in the Offer Document	Actuals		
INR 10.00/- per Equity Share	INR 10.00/- per Equity Share		
2,745,600 Equity Shares	0 Equity Share		
2,745,600 Equity Shares	0 Equity Share		
INR 27,456,000/-	Nil		
Nil	Nil		
5,693,299 Equity Shares (53.91%)	5,693,299 Equity Shares (53.91%)*		
2,745,600 Equity Shares (26.00%)	Nil NA		
Nil	Nil		
NA	NA		
NA	NA		
8,438,899 Equity Shares (79.91%)	5,693,299 Equity Shares (53.91%)		
Pre offer	Post offer	Pre offer	Post offer
3,966,701	1,221,101	3,966,701	3,966,701
37.56	11.56	37.56	37.56

ry 23, 2019, is yet to be executed. Mr. C. L. Agarwal, one to hold 900,000 Equity Shares representing 8.52% of the Target Company and has intended to reclassify himself regulation 31A of Securities and Exchange Board of India regulations, 2015.
 Information contained in this Post Offer Advertisement and is available on the SEBI website at www.sebi.gov.in; BSE to the Offer www.corporateprofessionals.com and at the 9, Kishan Garh Village, Vasant Kunj, Delhi - 110070.

Corporate Professionals
INDIALS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED
 Part 1, New Delhi - 110049
 Gajendra Kumar | Ms. Ruchika Sharma
 Phone: +91-11-40622248 | Fax: +91-11-40622201
 Email: ruchika.sharma@indiacp.com
 No: INM000011435
Private Limited

52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Reg office : Unit No. 501, 5th Floor, Morya Blue Moon, Opp Citi Mall, Andheri Lokhandwala Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053
 Website : www.52weeksentertainment.com E-Mail: 52weeksentld@gmail.com
 Tel : 022-40167088, 022 22842127 Fax: 022 22819229
 (CIN : L93000MH1993PLC072467)

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019
 (Rs.in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-03-2019 (Audited)	31-12-2018 (Un Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)	31-03-2019 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations (net)	360.00		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and/or Exceptional items)	45.95	(5.93)	38.23	(278.04)	161.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	45.95	(5.93)	38.23	(278.04)	161.80
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	45.95	(5.93)	38.23	(278.04)	161.80
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	3,488.00	3,488.00	3,488.00	3,488.00	3,488.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(1762.06)	(1484.02)
7	Earnings per Equity Share (Paid-up Value Rs. 1) (for Continuing and discontinued operation)					
	1. Basic	0.13	(0.02)	0.11	(0.80)	0.46
	2. Diluted	0.13	(0.02)	0.11	(0.80)	0.46

Note: Note :- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.52weeksentertainment.com
FOR 52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
 Sd/-
Cyrus Bhot
 Director
 DIN : 00443874
 Date: 30.05.2019
 Place : Mumbai